
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: July 23, 2024
Subject: Change Order to Ratcliff Constructors for CCADF, Phase 1 Addition

PCO #105 – Engineer requested add to install gap cover at holding cells void spaces to be compliant with Texas Jail 
Commission.

PCO #110 – Engineer requested add to complete all work associated with PR #23 per Texas Accessibility 
Standards.

Total amount of this change order is $68,886.16 or 0.018% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $1,181,614.96 or 0.030% of contract.

Thank you.


